
TechAdvance Budget and Justifications 

Applicant Name 

Application ID 

Application Date 

Salaries 
Please use numerical characters only. No commas, decimals or dollar signs. 

Personnel 
Since TechAdvance is a Rutgers' internally funded program, faculty salaries may not be included in 
the budget.  Post-Docs,  students, and technicians are permitted. 

Name Title/Type 
(e.g. 
technician, 
student…) 

Base Salary % Effort Requested 
Salary 

Fringe 
Benefit 

Requested 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Proposed Budget Justification for Personnel 
For each team member, please explain the need and cost justification. 
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Equipment 
Please use numerical characters only. No commas, decimals or dollar signs. 

Equipment 
Cannot exceed 10% of total project costs. 

Description Requested Funds 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Proposed Budget Justification for Equipment 
Please explain the need and cost justification for each piece or use of Equipment. 

Other Costs 
Please use numerical characters only. No commas, decimals or dollar signs. 

Other Direct Costs 
Note that Tuition is allowed up to a maximum of $5,000 per application. 

Requested Funds 

Materials and Supplies 

Animal Facilities 

Clinical Costs 

Contractor/Subaward Costs 
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Tuition 

Proposed Budget Justification for Other Direct Costs 
Please explain the need and cost justification for each Other Direct Cost. 

Total Project Cost 

Proposed Start Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 

Budget by milestones 
Please use numerical characters only. No commas, decimals or dollar signs. 

Number of Milestones you would like to list 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Milestone #1 
Milestone 
Description 

Total Salaries Total Equipment Total Other 

1 
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Total sub-budget Milestone #1 

Milestone #2 
Milestone 
Description 

Total Salaries Total Equipment Total Other 

1 

Total sub-budget Milestone #2 

Milestone #3 
Milestone description Total Salaries Total Equipment Total Other 

3 

Total sub-budget Milestone #3 

Milestone #4 
Milestone 
Description 

Total Salaries Total Equipment Total Other 

4 

Total sub-budget Milestone #4 
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Milestone #5 
Milestone 
Description 

Total Salaries Total Equipment Total Other 

5 

Total sub-budget Milestone #5 

Milestone #6 
Milestone 
Description 

Total Salaries Total Equipment Total Other 

5 

Total sub-budget Milestone #6 

Total Milestones Cost 
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